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Ausbildungs-
jahrgang

Block
Nr.

Erster
Schultag

Letzter
Schultag

Dauer in
Wochen

Unterrichtsfreie Tage

wahrend des Blocks
(Uber Feiertage hinaus)

15.10.2018

19.12.2018

25.03.2019

10.05.2019

08.08.2019

02.10.2019

25.05.2020

24.06.2020

gl |wN |-

05.01.2021

26.02.2021

29.01.2021

Summe Unterrichtswochen

21.10.2019

20.12.2019

23.03.2020

15.05.2020

06.08.2020

02.10.2020

17.05.2021

23.06.2021

gl |w|N |-

05.01.2022

04.03.2022

28.01.2022

Summe Unterrichtswochen

19.10.2020

18.12.2020

22.03.2021

07.05.2021

05.08.2021

01.10.2021

30.05.2022

06.07.2022

G |WIN|F-

09.01.2023

03.03.2023

27.01.2023

Summe Unterrichtswochen

18.10.2021

22.12.2021

28.03.2022

20.05.2022

18.08.2022

07.10.2022

22.05.2023

12.07.2023

G |WIN|F-

08.01.2024

15.03.2024

02.02.2024

Summe Unterrichtswochen

24.10.2022

22.12.2022

27.03.2023

12.05.2023

24.08.2023

13.10.2023

02.10.2023

27.05.2024

17.07.2024

G |WIN|F-

Summe Unterrichtswochen

30.10.2023

21.12.2023

08.04.2024

17.05.2024

10.05.2024

29.08.2024

QB |WIN|F-

Summe Unterrichtswochen




